NORSK HYDRO ASA

NORSK HYDRO ASA

ISIN: NO0005052605

Overview

2024/05/10 21:23:44

Price
6.275 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.55% (-0.04)

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type

Market cap 11,444 EUR

(m)

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

6.275 USD
6.275 USD
6.125 USD
6.31 USD
6.270966 USD
63,807
390,467.25

5

2,194

48

10.00

8.75

7.50

6.25
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2.50

3.75 Lw

Sy

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871540,201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e6db94fea40500a0d444e81014ffd268f4cffe3738d4cd87b620a50e612e85&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8af10f765fbb09a6&time=1715695723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0426bfcfaaf5319512bd9dbf47e66760496fa7116ea116197fc6b5e35ab002&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82048a44874f5ebe1&time=1715695723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a5b9c39fb97af03ba92df358a4da35ea2aff077dacb843abee3470662559ab6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7c8127f2b38b16f0&time=1715695723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45f4deb910f797b61407e611af8f226b2dc312c3fb24fa6890e6521a956b62a8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c212d5c9beb824208&time=1715695723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19da94b3e2520cc868243ed4cec91b7c47b54d2cbbfb691f794d47e242cfc180&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e926d68694f8edf24&time=1715695723&tool=RSC

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Details

2024/05/10 21:23:44

Price
6.275 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.55% (-0.04)

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,444 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.275 USD
High 6.275 USD
Low 6.125 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.31 USD
VWAP 6.270966 USD
Volume (pcs) 63,807
Trading volume 390,467.25
Number of trades 5
Last size 2,194
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.35% -12.79% -5.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 -0.92 -0.36
Beta 1.28 1.25 1.34
Volatility 40.50 41.33 47.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORSK HYDRO ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 15:37
05/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
05/13

SIX Swiss Exchange - -

Munich 2024/ 08:00
05/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 05/13

6.293 USD (14,367
6.271 USD (28,568
5.913 USD (12,504
5.949 USD (10,751
6.710 USD (2024/04/15
5.072 USD (2024/03/05
7.018 USD (2023/06/14
5.072 USD (2024/03/05

_ T = T = — = ~—

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.71 EUR 0.06 12
5.69 EUR 0.00 8
- 0.00 -
5.756 EUR 0.00 1
66.33 NOK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277

NORSK HYDRO ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:22

08:01

08:05

09:00

21:23

08:10

08:15

5.736 EUR

5.736 EUR

5.74 EUR

66.62 NOK

6.275 USD

5.74 EUR

5.736 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.39

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

D Hydro

Contact Details
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-53-81-00

Fax: +

E-mail: corporate@hydro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hilde Merete
Aasheim

Anne-Lene
Midseim

Arvid Moss
Eivind Kallevik
Hilde Vestheim
Nordh

John Thuestad
Pal Kildemo
Paul Warton
Therese Rod

Holm

Trond Olaf
Christophersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rune Bjerke

Arve Baade

Bjorn Peter
Moxnes

Espen Gundersen
Jane Toogood
Kristin Fejerskov
Kragseth
Margunn Sundve
Marianne Wiinholt
Peter Kukielski
Philip Graham

New
Torleif Sand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
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